Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Coker Lane Outfall Phase Il

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 656 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 656 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes.

2012-550A / Coker Lane Outfall Phase 11 Labor Labor Equipment Material

Hours Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 05 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted 6.0 $131.28 $66.48 $26.24
HAUL / Hauling 26.0 $561.04 $346.06 $113.28
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out 42.0 $961.10 $211.43 $53.64
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012-550A / Coker Lane Outfall Phase 11 74.5 $1,663.66 $623.97 $193.16
Grand Total 74,5 $1,663.66 $623.97 $193.16

Before During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,143.53
$1,143.53

$1,143.53

After

Total Cost

$10.24
$224.00
$1,020.38
$1,226.17
$1,143.53
$3,624.32

$3,624.32



Jetted (2)
crossline pipes.

Cleaned out 562 LF of
outfall ditch

=\

Cleaned out 94 LF of
outfall ditch

Project: Coker
Lane

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-550A

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
April 2012

Jetted (2)
crossline pipes.

v

0 60 120 240

B N . Feet

360

480

1linch =200 feet

Legend
Drainage Type

—— River

Stream
Outfall

Lateral
=mcmewm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe
Crossline
D/W
Access
Piped

SERRE

Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 7/2/12

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Coker Lane 2012-550A




	Sheet1

