

## **Beaufort County Public Works**

## Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Coker Lane Outfall Phase II

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 656 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 656 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes.

2012-550A / Coker Lane Outfall Phase II	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	6.0	\$131.28	\$66.48	\$26.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$224.00
HAUL / Hauling	26.0	\$561.04	\$346.06	\$113.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,020.38
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	42.0	\$961.10	\$211.43	\$53.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,226.17
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,143.53	\$1,143.53
2012-550A / Coker Lane Outfall Phase II	74.5	\$1,663.66	\$623.97	\$193.16	\$0.00	\$1,143.53	\$3,624.32
Grand Total	74.5	\$1,663.66	\$623.97	\$193.16	\$0.00	\$1,143.53	\$3,624.32

## Before



During



After

**Completion:** May-12



